
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Date Recorded= 1988/05; Name= GREEN
TREE ACCEPTANCE INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198805030001
24150

05/03/1988
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PALM, KAYE 19 940

198805120001
35920

05/12/1988
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WYNN,
THOMAS &
DENISE A.

20 52

198805160001
39340

05/16/1988
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

HORTON,
ROLAND &
TERESA M

20 83

198805230001
45490

05/23/1988
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LOYD, JOHN
W. & PAMELA
J.

20 150

198805250001
48400

05/25/1988
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PRAYTOR,
MICKEY R.

20 177


