Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Date Recorded= 1988/05; Name= GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198805030001 24150	05/03/1988 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PALM, KAYE	19	940				
198805120001 35920	05/12/1988 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WYNN, THOMAS & DENISE A.	20	52				
198805160001 39340	05/16/1988 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	HORTON, ROLAND & TERESA M	20	83				
198805230001 45490	05/23/1988 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LOYD, JOHN W. & PAMELA J.	20	150				
198805250001 48400	05/25/1988 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PRAYTOR, MICKEY R.	20	177				